
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
422 
64 
21 
17 
10 
46 
33 
19 
75 

Class 
PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

PCK 

Name 
DANIEL REBOUCAS 
LOURENÇO VARELLA 
NICOLAS GUTH 
GABRIEL DAUM 
GUSTAVO BONK 
ANGELO PREDEBON 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
JOAO VICENTE 
PEDRO CALEFFI 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:34.534 

11:34.635 

11:37.519 

11:37.619 

11:39.166 

11:39.293 

11:39.383 

11:39.420 

11:44.191 

Diff 

0.101 
2.985 
3.085 
4.632 
4.759 
4.849 
4.886 
9.657 

Best Tm 
59.843 
59.846 
59.695 
59.764 

1:00.122 
1:00.009 

59.778 
1:00.024 
1:00.590 

In Lap 
9 
9 
6 
6 
9 
6 
8 
6 
4 

S1 Best Tm 
11.476 
11.544 
11.445 
11.361 
11.484 
11.500 
11.380 
11.458 
11.522 

S2 Best Tm 
25.829 
25.738 
25.611 
25.696 
25.853 
25.808 
25.755 
25.739 
26.048 

S3 Best Tm 
22.463 
22.475 
22.560 
22.554 
22.637 
22.515 
22.597 
22.599 
22.602 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

71,271 

Best Lap Tm 

59.695 

Best Speed 

75,383 

Best Lap by 

21 - NICOLAS GUTH 
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GP BRASIL DE F4 2022 
CADETE 

1a CLASSIFICATORIA - CADETE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:06:04 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

11/02/2022 11:30 


